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Price
52.46 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

0.42% (0.22)

US0640581007
BK

Frankfurt

EUR

Financial

Stock

39,743 EUR
S&P 500

52.53 EUR (145)
53.04 EUR (144)
52.46 EUR
52.46 EUR
52.46 EUR
52.24 EUR
52.99 EUR

0

0.00

1

0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/10
2024/04/09
2024/04/08
2024/04/05
2024/04/04

Headline Download
B=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b= Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US0640581007-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS0640581007
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0640581007&ID_NOTATION=18349294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0640581007&ID_NOTATION=18349294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381745
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f86ad166e7fa9d2d45f4fa74c16b308b974b62159583c17a027d9faa5f5365e&idfile=60162&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60162%2F2024-04-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7a57b2563624c9fc6&time=1712836085&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4942680f4bb7df74a480364bee743f9559aad5c85e2ff91c746ef8bc4b512b70&idfile=60159&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60159%2F2024-04-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9553697198023bd35&time=1712836085&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41e24819a70f42d7ae451deae77433c9074398a58b82a142416b219ce0c0d33f&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5d886606b209794b3&time=1712836085&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cca19ace4410cc98f4d4b5bb099ed80b956d968d46b9bc937fdbbed8a3df757d&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9c35b044e76de9a32&time=1712836085&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f896dc94f154808505826f70ffae2794b5f750de14fd64ffede0aedffac3220d&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ff7f84c8370bdd51e&time=1712836085&tool=RSC

BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON CORP.

Details

2024/04/10 08:04:25

Price
52.46 EUR

Difference (] 0.42% (0.22)

General attributes

ISIN US0640581007
Symbol BK
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 39,743 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 52.53 EUR (145)
Ask (Ask size) 53.04 EUR (144)
Open 52.46 EUR
High 52.46 EUR
Low 52.46 EUR
Close (prev. day) 52.24 EUR
VWAP 52.99 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +32.59% +27.57% +29.89%
Perf (abs.) +12.84 +11.29 +12.02
Beta 0.78 0.92 0.95
Volatility  17.26 21.12 27.05
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 52.41 EUR (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 51.36 EUR (18)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 48.84 EUR (37)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 43.54 EUR (29)
YTD High | date 52.99 EUR (2024/04/02)
YTD Low | date 47.05 EUR (2024/01/02)
52 Weeks High | date 52.99 EUR (2024/04/02)
52 Weeks Low | date 36.25 EUR (2023/05/05)
All listings for BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON CORP.
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2023/ 17:35 47.15EUR  0.01 1
12/15
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05 52.76 EUR  0.00 1
04/10
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 52.69 EUR 0.00 1
04/09
Stuttgart 2024/ 11:31 5251 EUR  0.00 2
04/10
NYSE 2024/ 22:00 57.20 USD 157.41 33,639
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18349294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319447155
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940416
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35349262
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18349292
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255266
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin
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52.57 EUR

57.3287 USD

52.48 EUR

52.46 EUR

50.80 EUR

52.28 EUR

52.54 EUR

52.46 EUR

48.697 CHF

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18349291
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805389
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423746
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319922
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18349293
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407559413

BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

The Bank of New York Mellon Corp. is a bank holding company, which engages in the
'\.i-ﬁ' provision of financial services. It operates through the following segments: Securities
F = BNY MEL LDN Services, Market and Wealth Services, Investment and Wealth Management, and Other

segment. The Securities Services segment includes Asset Servicing business, which
provides global custody, fund accounting, integrated middle-office solutions, transfer agency
and data and analytics solutions. The Market and Wealth Services segment comprises
Contact Details industry leaders pershing and clearance and collateral management, and treasury services
business. The Investment and Wealth Management segment provides services to
THE BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON institutional and retail investors, as well as investment management, wealth and estate

CORP. planning. The Other segment which includes the leasing portfolio, corporate treasury

- - activities, derivatives and other trading activity. The company was founded by Alexander
240 Greenwich Street - 10286 New York Hamilton on June 9, 1784 and is headquartered in New York, NY.

Telefon: +1-212-495-1784

Fax: +

E-mail: - Members of Management Board

Joseph Echevarria Chairman of Board
PDF Downloads of Directors

Company report: BANK OF NEW YORK &,  Jeffrey Goldstein Member of Board of
MELLON CORP. Directors
Ralph Izzo Member of Board of
Directors

Alfred Zollar Member of Board of
Directors

Elizabeth Robinson  Member of Board of
Directors

K. Guru Gowrappan  Member of Board of
Directors

Linda Cook Member of Board of
Directors

Marguerite Gillland ~ Member of Board of
Directors

Sandie Oconnor Member of Board of
Directors

Robin Vince Chairman of
Managing Board

Adam Vos Member of
Executive
Committee

Akash Shah Member of
Executive
Committee

Brian Ruane Member of
Executive
Committee

Bridget E. Engle Member of
Executive
Committee

Catherine M. Keating Member of
Executive
Committee

Dermot McDonogh Member of
(ab 1.02.2023) Executive
Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US0640581007-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS0640581007
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Emily Portney (bis

31.01.2023)

Francis La Salla

Hani Kablawi

Hanneke Smits

J. Kevin McCarthy

James S. Wiener

James T. Crowley

Jeffrey Landau

Jolen Anderson

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee
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